
PROPOSAL

ITEM 

NO.
QTY. UNIT

DTC TSM DTC TSM DTC TSM DTC TSM DTC TSM DTC TSM

$47,000.00 $62,975.00

TOTAL

$53,000.00 $85,890.00

$50,000.00 $101,300.00

$77,500.00 $80,635.00

$42,600.00 $25,450.00

$223,100.00 $293,275.00

$12,000.00 $18,285.00

$17,690.00

$9,000.00 $5,500.00 $9,000.00

$44,300.00 $62,975.00 $45,000.00 $62,975.00 $48,000.00

$21,500.00 $10,000.00 $21,500.00

1 4.2

2

LINEAR 

MILES

LINEAR 

MILES
$10,000.00 $21,500.00 $10,000.00 $21,500.00 $12,000.00

2020

$8,500.00

$8,000.00

$12,750.00

$15,300.00

$38,800.00

3

4

1.61

2.38

4.14

$17,690.00
LINEAR 

MILES

LINEAR 

MILES

$14,500.00

$7,800.00 $7,800.00 $5,500.00

SCHDEULE OF PRICES

SANITARY SEWER VEGETATION MANAGEMENT PLAN - EASEMENT MAINTENANCE

$17,000.00 $17,690.00 $15,000.00 $17,690.00 $16,000.00

2022 20232021

$9,000.00 $18,285.00 $12,000.00 $18,285.00

$9,875.00

$11,500.00

ALL AREAS INCLUDE MINOR LAND CLEARING, BRUSH MOWING, CUT STUMP TREATMENT, HAND CUTTING, MIST BLOWER FOLIAR, BACKPACK FOLIAR, FIELD 

MOWING

DESCRIPTION

AREA 1

AREA 2

AREA 3

AREA 4

     TOTAL

2024

$5,500.00 $9,000.00 $5,500.00

$62,975.00

$3,450.00

$41,375.00

$18,285.00

$15,000.00


