## PROPOSAL

## SCHDEULE OF PRICES

SANITARY SEWER VEGETATION MANAGEMENT PLAN - EASEMENT MAINTENANCE															
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	2020		2021		2022		2023		2024		TOTAL	
				DTC	TSM	DTC	TSM	DTC	TSM	DTC	TSM	DTC	TSM	DTC	TSM
1	4.2	LINEAR MILES	AREA 1	\$8,500.00	\$12,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$18,285.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,285.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,285.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,285.00	\$53,000.00	\$85,890.00
2	1.61	LINEAR MILES	AREA 2	\$8,000.00	\$15,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$101,300.00
3	2.38	LINEAR MILES	AREA 3	\$14,500.00	\$9 <i>,</i> 875.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,690.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,690.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,690.00	\$16,000.00	\$17,690.00	\$77,500.00	\$80,635.00
4	4.14	LINEAR MILES	AREA 4	\$7,800.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 450.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$42,600.00	\$25,450.00
			TOTAL	\$38,800.00	\$41,375.00	\$44,300.00	\$62,975.00	\$45,000.00	\$62,975.00	\$48,000.00	\$62,975.00	\$47,000.00	\$62,975.00	\$223,100.00	\$293,275.00

ALL AREAS INCLUDE MINOR LAND CLEARING, BRUSH MOWING, CUT STUMP TREATMENT, HAND CUTTING, MIST BLOWER FOLIAR, BACKPACK FOLIAR, FIELD MOWING